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107 1 (107.07.21 |RESZ-¥rd2h s R 310 | 170,794
107 | 2 [(107.12.14 |FEEFEUA 105,000 275,794
107 | 3 [107.12.14 |[ZIEHEY)-EEIRAR 16,100 | 259,694
107 | 4 [107.12.14 |WRETES-T-Z6E 10,500 | 249,194
107 | 5 [107.12.14 |5 Ee-2a e s 14875 | 234,319
107, | 6 [107.12.17 |EE¥EEESEE ST E-RA 3,000 | 231,319
107 | 7 [107.12.20 |[EEsEMiERE0SE-2umE e s 4899 | 226,420
107 | 8 |107.1225 |BHEEHHEDEE-FH A" 40 226,460
107 | 9 |107.12.25 [ERZ EHIBMHE-THER 20| 226,250
107 | 10 |107.12.26 |BR> 2 EIEAEYIEE- ST RE R 230 | 226,020
107 | 11 [107.1227 [BSEEEHESERELO | 26980 253,000
107 | 12 |108.01.10 |EEFEEEERZEEENHK 7004 | 245,796
107 | 13 |108.03.06 bRz 255 (BEiR) @3 6o | 245,736
107 | 14 [108.03.15 [RRZEH (SBITIFARIR) 1140 | 244,596
107 | 15 |108.03.15 [Bfrz 24z CHEABEE) 2a0 | 244,356
107 | 16 [108.03.15 [BfR< BE-TEE 3600 | 240,756
107 | 17 |108.03.15 |&frz 2 -1 4800 | 235,956
107 | 18 |108.03.16 |BfR 24 CHESME) 200 | 235,756
107 | 19 |108.04.22 |Fsz-BEERFSCE 700 | 235,056
107 | 20 |108.05.01 |4ses s =ampimai| 11,400 246,456
107 | 21 [108.05.08 |HESz-BEERNZE[FEE gs0 | 245,576
107 | 22 |108.05.17 |HEsz-A4sE H & ) 250 | 245,326
107 | 23 [108.05.23 |Mseim i s = MAmmm e 7064 | 237,362
107 | 24 (108.05.27 |HFEMEI-1EY% 200 | 237,162
107 | 25 [108.05.20 |HFEREMH-TEH 1,500 | 235,662
107 | 26 [108.05.30 |58 5B IR AL 55,100 | 180,562
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